

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 732 of 2021

Lakhan Lal and others **Versus** Union Of India and others

15.02.2021	Mr. K.K. Patel, Counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Ramakant Mishra (ASG), Counsel for the Union of India. Mr. B. Gopa Kumar, Counsel for the NHAI. Mr. Somkant Verma & Mrs. Astha Shukla, P.L. for the State. Heard Learned counsel for the respondents are directed to file reply. List the matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Vishakha	