

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No.732 of 2021

Lakhan Lal and others **Versus** Union of India and others

13.03.2024	Mr. Kamal Kishor Patel, counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Tushar Dhar Diwan, CGC for the Union of India. Mr. Praveen Das, Dy. A.G. for the State. Post the matter after four weeks, as the issue involved in the present petition is pending consideration before the Hon'ble Division Bench. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	