

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No.732 of 2021

Lakhan Lal **Versus** Union of India & ors

27/06/2024	None for the petitioner. List the matter in the next week. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

roshan/-